Corning Cable Systems Tool Kits provides the craft
person with a collection of essential tools required for
tasks associated with the installation, termination and
maintenance of fiber optic cable. The tools used in the
kits are thoughtfully assembled and are stored in high-
quality cases, keeping them safe, neat and in proper
working order.
Advanced Tool Kit for the

A LANscape®
Solutions Product
ordering information | (continued)
Part Number Description Quantity
ERK® Emergency Restoration Tool Kits (Part Numbers TKT-009 and TKT-009-01) (continued)
2102004-01 Cable Tie, 4.5 in (L) x 3/16 in (W), Each 100
2104007-01 Sharpie Marker, black 1
2104040-01 CamSplice™ Mechanical Splice Assembly Tool 1
2104046-01 Metal Ruler 1
2110001-01 Tool Kit Case “B” Complete 1
2104502-01 Dual-Hole Miller Tool Fiber Stripper (for 900 µm and 250 µm fiber) 1
3206001-01 Wire Stripper, 6 in 1
3615001-01 Lint-Free Wipes, 4.5 x 8.5 in 1
FBC-001 Score & Snap Fiber Cleaver (TKT-009-01 only) 1
Size: 20 x 38 x 48 cm (8 x 15 x 19 in) Weight: 5 kg (11 lb)
Note: Items with individual part numbers can be purchased separately. Tool kits containing combustible items can only be shipped via ground
shipment. Air freight shipments will exclude combustible contents.
ordering information | (continued)
SPECIFICATION SHEET LAN-307-EN | PAGE 16
Fiber Optic Splicing Tool Kits
A LANscape®
Solutions Product
Part Number Description Quantity
CamSplice™ Mechanical Splice Tool Kit without Cleaver (Part Number TKT-100-01)
2104040-01 CamSplice™ Mechanical Splice Assembly Tool 1
2104502-01 Dual-Hole Miller Tool Fiber Stripper (for 900 µm and 250 µm fiber) 1
3206001-01 Wire Stripper, 6 in 1
100294-01 Electrician’s Scissors 1
100297-01 Book of Numbers, 0-9 1
100312-01 Tweezers 1
2104047-01 Electrician’s Tape 1
1604003-01 Squeeze Bottle, 60 ml 1
1508001-01 Alcohol Wipes 6
2104007-01 Sharpie Marker, black 1
2104407-01 Tool Bag 1
Size: 13 x 18 x 25 cm (5 x 7 x 10 in) Weight: 11 kg (5 lb) 1.4 kg (3 lb)
CamSplice Mechanical Splice Tool Kit with Cleaver (Part Number TKT-100-02)
2104040-01 CamSplice Mechanical Splice Assembly Tool 1
FBC-001 Score and Snap Cleaver 1
2104502-01 Dual-Hole Miller Tool Fiber Stripper (for 900 µm and 250 µm fiber) 1
3206001-01 Wire Stripper, 6 in 1